
Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 6, 2023 9-Ball
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12390

10916

12785

12249

13256

12759

13336
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*

*

*

Skl Number Name

N 0019

Niwa, Kazuki

Ogiso, Takaaki

Ochiai, Shohei

Kinoshita, Masako

Ohta, Mei

Ueda, Hiroko

Munemura, Hikaru

Ikeda, Yoshitaka

02406 Hide Out boko
FROM : 

4

9

4

4

2

4

3
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09346

08851

10752

11946

09626

11972

13024

09905

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Tokyo, 29

N 0021

Hirasawa, Reiko

Hirasawa, Hidekatsu

Toda, Naruhiko

Taniguchi, Hiromi

Saito, Junko

Yago, Hidekazu

Takata, Kenshin

Yamamoto, Koji

02701 Takkun Kuroko ch T
FROM : 

9

6

5

5

4

4

2

2

12717

11412

09876

11499

11552

12793

12718

13192

*
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*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

5, 29

N 0005

Hirata, Takahiro

Suzuki, Yuta

Abe, Yukako

Fujimoto, Taisuke

Tomaquin, Minami

Kanaya, Daichi

Chen, Tzuchun

Mishima, Yudai

02806 Shrimp Gratin
FROM : 

3

5

4

5

3
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6

4

12573

12180

12574

12873

12874

12571

13169

13170

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

, 29

N 0022

Araki, Kengo

Higashimoto, Kaito

Kobayashi, Yumi

Nomura, Naoki

Okonogi, Ryuta

Iyori, Yukako

Yang, Plnzhong

Onuma, Yosuke

04304 Jr.Rocks
FROM : 

5

7

7

8

5

2

2

2

09710

05853

03323

12431

12454

09464

12997

10420

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

N 0007

Kosugi, Ryoji

Kondo, Hisato

Onodera, Keiji

Takada, Motoki

Oiwa, Shintaro

Kuwabara, Megumi

Higuchi, Kaori

Kobayashi, Hiroyuki

04403 OLD NEW
FROM : 

8

7

6

4

3

3

1

5

11131

10571

10522

13269

10572

04179

13303

09963

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

, 29

N 0023

Hiroki, Kenji

Fujita, Hideyuki

Fujimoto, Takahito

Okano, Souta

Fujita, Conny

Fujita, Aki

Miyazaki, Naho

Atarashi, Ryota

04504 JM BUKKOMI
FROM : 

9

6

5

3

3

1

1

5

07466

11943

09395

11356

11455

12721

09428

11625

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Takinogawa, 29

N 0003

Shikano, Maki

Arai, Takashi

Mogi, Satoru

Saito, Fumiaki

Sano, Hirokazu

Mogi, Kayo

Yamamoto, Chifuyu

Shigeta, Kazuki

04605 KakingerZ
FROM : 

4

9

4

5

4

2

5

4

02046

00239

00232

11517

10621

12546

04177

04276

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Toshima-ku, 29

N 0020

Taga, Naoto

Sone, Satoshi

Yamada, Haruka

Shiramizu, Yuki

Akita, Megumi

Sonoda, Yuri

Fukumoto, Hiroomi

Muteki, Yukiko

04808 UTG
FROM : 

9

3

4

3

4

4

3

3

00024

13223

13224

13225

13226

13227

13228

13229

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Tokyo, 29

N 0017

Mitsumune, Jun

Yamato, Yoshimune

Maeno, Sanae

Iimura, Hajime

Shimizu, Akitoshi

Tanaka, Junya

Ozaki, Shunki

Yamashita, Kazuma

04903 flannel kosmos
FROM : 

3

9

5

3

3

3

4

12104

02356

09278

04852

07949

12773

11870

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

N 0011

Ono, Yume

Saito, Masanori

Tagami, Yuya

Kondo, Naoko

Kurokawa, Mayumi

Hori, Tomoka

Suwa, Takahiro

06008 MEGURO EMPRESS
FROM : 

8

8

4

3

4

4

2

5

08141

08311

10203

08787

07927

12555

13001

09807

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

N 0024

Nojiri, Shin

Yamana, Ryosuke

Kato, Yuri

Takahashi, Momoe

Bito, Mai

Yuge, Miyabi

Lan, Yanting

Hirosawa, Misato

06011 Diamond
FROM : 

9

3

4

4

3

8

7

2

05317

07180

06877

00653

12002

08199

03850

13249

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

N 0003

Deguchi, Kazuma

Fuseda, Megumi

Odagiri, Aya

Deguchi, Michiko

Kamihoriuchi, Taro

Matsuda, Kenji

Yokota, Kuniaki

Otomo, Hiroki

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 6, 2023 9-Ball

06206 raven
FROM : 
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02304

04271

03360

02793

05308

12100

13115

12016

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

, 29

N 0024

Goto, Ryosuke

Asai, Toshitsugu

Kimura, Jun

Suzuki, Hiroaki

Kobayashi, Toshiko

Araki, Yoko

Tanaka, Daisuke

Kuriya, Yu

06409 Lips wing
FROM : 

9

5

4

2

4

3

2

4

08214

11522

12920

11727

08841

12924

13277

11424

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Tokyo, 29

N 0001

Kuchiba, Yo

Saito, Misa

Fujii, Kazuhito

Watanabe, Sachiko

Kato, Kiyoshi

Suzuki, Daisuke

Nakano, Ai

Nannichi, Chie

06412 swallows
FROM : 

9

4

3

2

5

5

7

4

09609

12252

11966

12549

11598

08147

07540

13111

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Tokyo, 29

N 0018

Ochiai, Yuki

Miyata, Yusuke

Hashi, Eimi

Hamamoto, Ryota

Ochiai, Madoka

Oike, Kazuki

Kim, Chulhwan

Takahashi, Yoshiki

06701 SAKURA Sider
FROM : 

3

9

8

6
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2

2

12773

06339

08289

12948

08242

12104

12947

11206

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

, 29

N 0013

Hori, Tomoka

Tsukuma, Kenichi

Hirai, Takayuki

Imai, Akira

Senoo, Mariko

Ono, Yume

Tanabe, Kenichi

Matsuda, Erika

06801 GALACTiCA Only One
FROM : 

9

6

6

5

2

2

2

5

05333

07553

11977

02558

12894

12895

09594

10829

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

, 29

N 0009

Ohno, Yuichi

Tsunemitsu, Tsubasa

Fukuoka, Yuri

Minagawa, Yumi

Kawaguchi, Yusuke

Wada, Hisaaki

Dozono, Satoko

Hamada, Saya

06904 No!Tequila
FROM : 

7

7

3

3

3

3

3

2

10823

11711

10072

11980

10824

11981

12900

12540

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

None, 29

N 0011

Kawae, Ryoji

Harada, Atsushi

Soma, Asei

Wake, Erika

Kobayashi, Kazuya

Manabe, Shogo

Tsuchiya, Kurumi

Hiroishi, Yuki

23101 Team MJ
FROM : 

7

9

5

6

2

2

4

2

07659

13186

04277

13187

13188

13189

13190

13200

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Kashiwa, 03

N 0007

Kawafuji, Masaki

Ishito, Hitoshi

Yoshino, Michino

Tanabe, Naohiro

Ishito, Etsuko

Kawauchi, Shuntaro

Shima, Yudai

Ikemoto, Koshi

26102 Maekabu Beans
FROM : 

5

6

5

4

4

3

4

3

10743

11982

11683

08730

10741

11144

12957

10740

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Ageo, 23

N 0013

Kashitani, Hisayoshi

Kitagawa, Junichiro

Meria, Aissam

Kurimoto, Masanori

Suzuki, Yoshitomo

Kawagoe, Hiroshi

Ogawa, Koji

Nakamura, Hidemasa

26301 Red Cyclone
FROM : 

3

7

3

2

2

2

2

5

07570

05249

05658

12270

12623

12937

12383

04277

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Sakura, 03

N 0001

Kaneoya, Akira

Okuno, Taihei

Katakai, Yumiko

Fujita, Naoto

Matsuzaki, Akio

Yoshino, Yasushi

Komori, Hiroko

Yoshino, Michino

26603 SIDE NINE TRIBE
FROM : 

4

3

6

2

7

5

5

4

11451

12289

06246

12974

10312

11151

12990

11408

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Yokohama, OL
N 0009

Tanaka, Yasunori

Suzuki, Kazuhiro

Ohashi, Kentaro

Kobayashi, Sachie

Suzuki, Ippei

Oishi, Yasuo

Tamura, Hideki

Ozawa, Yuji

26704 LA cafe
FROM : 

5

9

2

2

2

4

5

4

13124

13126

13127

13128

13129

13130

06505

07265

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Isehara, OL
N 0005

Higa, Yuriko

Komiya, Yuki

Kobayashi, Takuya

Komiyama, Hideyuki

Komiyama, Saki

Miyagi, Choshin

Sato, Eiji

Takigawa, Kiyonobu

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


